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	Center
	Contact
	Classroom Teacher
	Stars
	Approval Date
	District(s)

	Carriage House Preschool
13101 Eastpoint Park Blvd.

Louisville, KY 40223
502-253-1293
	Mary Horvath, Director
Maryhorvath.carriagehouseeps@gmail.com
http://www.carriagehouseps.org/

	Michelle Horvath, IECE
Stephanie Wilson, IECE


	3
	6-25-14
	Anchorage, Jefferson, Oldham, Bullitt

	Eagle Child and Family Development Center
PO Box 68

100 Eagle School Road

Parkers Lake, KY 42634
606-376-3272
	Brinda Campbell, Director
bcampbell@chrisapp.org
Michael Loiacono, Director of Human Services
http://www.christianapp.org/

	Lisa Smith, IECE
	4
	6-25-14
	McCreary 

	Early Childhood Laboratory

12 Erickson Hall

University of Kentucky

Lexington, KY 40506-0050

859-257-7732
	Charlotte Manno, Director

Charlotte.manno@uky.edu
Jennifer Grisham Brown

jgleat00@uky.edu

	Rebecca Crawford, IECE


	4
	7-30-14
	Fayette

	Family Care Center

1135 Red Mile Place

Lexington, KY 40504
859-288-4047
	Karen Underwood
karengi@lexingtonky.gov
Joanna Rodes
859-288-4050
	Patricia Thompson, IECE
	4
	6-25-14
	Fayette

	Lexington Hearing & Speech Center

350 Henry Clay Blvd

Lexington,  KY 40502
859-268-4545
	Marcey Ansley, LHSC Exec. Director

Marcey.ansley@lhscky.org 
Kim Smart, Education Director
Shelby Rutledge,

Speech Pathology Director
http://www.lhscky.org/

	Jo Ellen Rule, Special Education-Hearing Impaired (HI)

Melinda Guilfoyle, IECE 
Shawna Pinson, IECE
	3
	7-1-14
	Anderson, Bourbon, Clark, Clay, Estill, Fayette, Floyd, Franklin, Frankfort Ind., Harrison, Jessamine, Knox, Laurel, Letcher, Magoffin, McCreary, Mercer, Montgomery, Madison, Paris Ind., Pulaski, Scott 

	Center
	Contact
	Classroom Teacher
	Stars
	Approval Date
	District(s)

	Redwood School and Rehabilitation Center

71 Orphanage Rd.

Ft. Mitchell, KY 41017
	Katrina Murphy

Peggy Farmer

pfarmer@redwoodnky.org

	Kayla Worthington, IECE

Julia Hester, IECE
	3
	7-30-14
	Kenton, Boone, Ludlow, Grant, Campbell

	Visually Impaired Preschool Services (VIPS)

1906 Goldsmith Lane

Louisville, KY 40218

502-636-3207
	Kathy Mullen, Director of Education

kmullen@vips.org
Diane Nelson, Executive Director

dnelson@vips.org
	Ashley Emmons, IECE/TVI
Paige Maynard, IECE/TVI
	3
	7-30-14
	Jefferson, Bullitt, Trimble, Meade, Oldham, Shelby

	Wilderness Trace Child Development Center

409 N Stewarts Lane

Danville, KY 40422
859-236-0878
	Libby Suttles, Director

Libby.suttles@danville.kyschools.us

http://www.wtcdc.org/
Greg Schulz, Preschool Coordinator-Danville Schools

Greg.schulz@danville.kyschools.us
859-236-0878
	Wendy Logan, IECE

Jennifer Fitzhugh, IECE
	3
	6-25-14
	Boyle, Burgin, Casey, Danville, Garrard, Jessamine, Lincoln, Marion, Pulaski, Washington


2

